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NATTVFE PASTURF, DRYLAMD, TEXAS BLACKLAND RFGINM
FSTIMATFD €OSTS AND RFTURNS PFR ACRF
HIGH LFVEL MANAGFMENT

PRICE OR VALUE OR
UNTT COST/UNIT QUANTITY cnsy

1. GRNSS RECFIPTS FROM PRONDUCT TON %

TOTAL $ 0.0

2., VARTABLE CONSTS

PREHARYESTY $
HERBICIDE ACRF 1.13 1.00 l.13
MACHYMFRY ACRE 1.07 1.00 1.07
TRACTNRS ACRE 0.20 1.00 N.20
LARDR(TRACTNR & MACHIMFRY) HOUR 2.00 0,59 1,18
INTFREST ON 0P, CAP, ooLe. 0.09 1.36 0212

SURTNTAL, PRE-HARVEST $ 2,70

HARVEST rNSTS S

SURTNTAL, HARVEST 13 0.0

TOTAL VARIABLE COST $ 3.70

3. INCOME ABNVE VARTABLE CNSTS $ -3.70
4. FIXFD COSTS ' $

MACHINFRY ACRE 0.73 1.00 0.73

TRACTNRS ACRE 0.16 1.00 0.16

LAND (NET RENT) ACRE 5.00 1,00  ___5400

TOTAL FIXFD COSTS 3 5.89

5. TDTAL CNSTS $ 9,59

* LAND CHARGE RASED ON RENTAL RATES IN REGION. [INCOMF FRAM THIS CROP
PEFLFCTEN IN LIVFSTOCK BUDGFTS. HFRBICINF AT §$2.25/ACRE FVERY NTHFR
YFAR, PRNJFCTED, 1975

RUDGFT IDENTIFICATINN NUMAFR --- 85 0151101501 O
ANMUAL CAPITAL MONTH 12



MATIVE PASTURE,

NRYL AND,

TEXAS BLACKLAND REGION

FSTIMATED COSTS AND RFTURNS PFR ACRF
MANAGFMFMT

HIGH LFVFL

PICKLP
HEPRICINE APPL. Ty
oTCKuP
PIrKIP
PICKUP
PYICK!IP

TOTALS

10
39
10
19
10
1n

© LAND CHARGF BASED DN

PEFLECTFED IN LTIVESTNCK BUDGFTS,

Yrae,

TIMES LAROR

NATE  OVYFR

MAR 0.07
ApPR 0.50
MAY 0.07
JUNF 0,07
SFPT 0.07
NOV 0,07

HOURS

0.094
0.122
0« 094
0.094
0.094

-0a4024

0.590

HNJP S

0.075
0.081
0,075
N.075
0.075
~Q2013

0s 456

RFNTAL RATES IN RFGION,

RUNGFT INFNTIFTCATION NUMRER ——-

AMNUAL CAPTITAL MIMTH

12

085 0151 10* O

———— ——— — —— ——— —— — t— — — — > - - ———— Y - = = —

FUEL,DTL,
MACHINE LUBeyRFP,

FIXED
£NsTsS

PER ACPF PED ACRE

0.21
0,03
0.21
0.21
0.21
-0221

le07

N.13
0.08
0,13
0.13
0413
-0.13

0.73

TNCOME FROM THIS CRN°

HFRBICIDE AT $24,25/ACRFE FVERY NTHER

PROJECTED, 197 S



COASTAL RERMUDAGRASS HAY, DPYLAND, TEXAS RLACKLAND PEGION
FSTIMATED COSTS AND RETURNS PER ArRE
TYPICAL MANAGEMENT \

PRICF NR VALI)E ne
UNTT CNST/UNIT QUANTITY cNST
le GROSS RFCEIPTS FROM PRNNUCTION %
HAY TON 4R,00 2450 120,00
TATAL $ 120.00
2+ VARTABLF CNSTS
PREHARVEST $
FFRT(60-40-0) ACRE 27.60 1.00 27,60
FERTILIZFR APPLT ACRE 1e25 2.00 2,50
HERBIC IDE ACRE 1.13 1.00 1.12
MACHINFRY ACRE 1.46 1.00 le 46
TPACTNRS ACRE 0.83 1.00 0,83
LABNR (TRACTNR & MACHINERY) HOUR 1.80 1.11 2.00
INTERESY ON NP. CAP, DOL. 0.09 15.12 wls36
SUBTOTAL, PRE-HARVEST $ 36.88
HARVEST CNSTS L3
CUSTOM BALING RALE 0.45 115.00 5le 75
CUSTCM HAUL. BALE Ne20 115.00 -.23,00
SURTNTAL, HARVEST ¢ T4.75
TATAL VARTABLF CAOST $ 111.63
3. TNCAME ARNVE VARTIABLE CNSTS % 8.37
4. FIXFD CNSTS ¢
MACHINFRY ACRE 1.06 1.00 1,06
TRACTORS ACRE 0.64 1.00 0.64
PRORATEN ESTAB, CNST ACRE 69.77 0.07 4489
LAND (NET PENT) ACRE 10,00 1,00 ~-10,0n
TOTAL FIXFD CNSTS $ 16.58
5« TNTAL COSTS $ 12R,21
6. NFT RETYRNS $ -R,21

¢ FATARLISHMENT COST PRORATED NVER 15 YEARS., HFERBICINF AT $2.25/ACRF
FVERY NTHFR YFAR, PROJFCTFN, 1975

RUNGFET INENTIFICATION NUMRER --- 8360151201501 O
ANMNUAL CAPTTAL MAMTH 9
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